t |

Al spare parts list
' ‘> vari-spreader

spreading unit

serie 22111

70.001.731/5




2-LELLO0 UL

g 005'96'S0¢
g 005°96'V1E
g 0027006
L951°006

3 9¢9'8620¢€

/V, (&
o
3 009°26°S0€

~_ \\MM@SEQ«E

ﬂ@? : Wou 1'86°20€
I

)

: a
4ev0L°0063 g-a 0z1'86720¢
b | 26v02°006
L | 14002°006 3
L | L9SL006 ~-
SOL | ¥ | 00L'Z6'DLE
sV | €| 00596°VLE
8W/8 | 2 | 008°26'SOE
9m/8 | L | 009°26'S0E
SW/8 | € | 00596'SOE
_OLN/8 | Z | 00L'96°50€ g
'SEXBW-8'8 | 2 | SE8'86'208
STXOW-8'8 | L | $29'86°0C
0ZXOLI-8'8 | 9 | 0T1'86°20¢
| SZTXSW-8'8 | € | STGL620E
b | 09205821 o arcd
I | X82220°006 a-g 00+96s0e
§25°L6°20€ g
6L00226.=3 0920.'8.1 y ,
8100226.=0 . . v 008'26°S0E
9100226.=8
§100226.=V
v

Jawuwinu)jelssg
JBpURWIWOD B "WNU

unissaa 82220006 0018 ONIATING
ns , 4 LEL22Z Joguinu jeuss




alnum . .11

su

ILDING BLOCK 90002228

178.95157

302.96.240

417.02.899

305.98.012

C Ma-160 Nm _ _

e

900.70552

D 178.70553

978.71180 Ma-100 Nm
193.80647 Ma-160 Nm

C_302.96.250

bestelnummer
ordernumber

A = 79220020
B = 79220021
C = 79220022
D = 79220030
E = 79220024

s
num. a commander \naa
Bestellnummer

900.02228

178.70553
178.95157
193.80647
302.93.265
302.96.240
302.96.250
305.96.200
305.98.012
417.02.899
900.70552
978.71180

Nt BHBNNNNDN - -

10.9-M12x65
K100-M12x40
K100-M12x50
8/M12
K10/M12
M8x1,25

70.001.731-3

PEO1701




serial number 22111 F3 SU
BUILDING BLOCK 90002228 bestelnummer

ordernumber

Ma-23 Nm num. 3 commander
{ Bestellnummer

A=79220025
B=79220026
C=79220027
D=79220028
E=79220029

302.96.825,

D
E
E
E
E
E

178.70541 178.70401

-900.02228
178.70235
178.70261
178.70401

[ 178.70541
417.02.899 E 194,20084
302.96.825
303.61.150
305.73.100
308.95.155
417.02.899

A B 308.95.155
A
A _178.70235

K100-M8x25
10.9-M10x50
8/M10

10x55
M8x1,25

R T e N B\ N T g V) e

178.70235/A

A
178.70261.A
178.705411A

B305.73.100
194.20084 v

308.95.155B__C

70.001.731-4




